The Bull - Drinks List

This little sheet of tipples is by no means an exhaustive list of our ‘sweetie shop’ back bar but here are some of our

current favourite tipples (which we’ll change seasonally). If you'd like to see our full selection of gins, whiskies or rums,

Cask Ales
Brightside - Original Bitter
Craven Brew Co - Blonde
Dark Hotse - Hetton Pale

Seasonal Ales

Draught Beer & Cider
Peroni
San Miguel

Mahou

Becks

Asahi

Budvar

Cornish Orchards - Raspberry &
Eldetrflower Cider
Aspalls Cyder

Guinness

Gin
Gordons
Bombay Saphire
Otterbeck Cotton Gin
Slingsby Rhubarb
Malty Blood Orange
Leeds Strawberry and Raspberry

Whisk(e)y
Macallan 12yr
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfarclas 10yr
Bushmills 10yr

Vodka
Smirnoff Red Label
Grey Goose
Crystal Head
Mason's Espresso

Chase Rhubarb

Pint
4.50
4.70
4.60
Sfrom 4.70

Pint
6.20
5.60
5.90
5.50
6.00
6.10

5.80

5.80
6.00

25ml
3.80
4.20
4.20
4.25
4.20
4.20

25ml
6.50
4.00
4.20
5.70
3.80

25ml
4.10
4.50
5.30
4.20
4.20

please ask one of our crew.

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola
Diet Coke/Zero
Schweppes Lemonade
Fanta (330ml)
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Appletiser
J20
Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry
Frobishers Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato
Fever-Tree Tonics
Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower
Fentimans Elderflower
Llanllyr Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling
SChWCppCS - Tonic, Light or Ginger Ale

Port
Quinta de la Rosa LBV
Quinta de la Rosa 10yr Tawny
Cockburns Ruby

Rum
Kraken
Mermaid Distillery - Spiced
Rockstar - Pineapple Grenade
Rebellion Spiced
Two Swallows - Cherry & Salted Carame.

Liqueurs & Brandy
Baileys (50ml)
Tia Maria (50ml)
Benedictine (25ml)
Disaronno (25ml)
Courvoisier VS (25ml)
Remy Martin VSOP (25ml)

2.10/4.20
2.00/4.00
2.10/4.20
3.60
3.50
3.60
3.60

3.70
3.00

3.50
2.50/5.00
2.70

50ml
6.75
6.75
3.75

25ml
4.20
4.20
5.50
4.00
4.30

4.50
4.00
4.00
4.20
4.00
4.50



The Bull - Wine List

All wine glass prices are for 175ml measures. 125ml and 250ml are also available and priced accordingly

White 175ml

Chenin Blanc, Reign of Terroir, Swartland, South Africa 6.00
Vinho Verde, Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Branco, Portugal 6.00
Pinot Grigio, Quindi, Sicily, Italy 0.25
Sauvignon Blanc, Mount Rozier, Coastal Region, South Africa (3g) 6.75
Chardonnay, Le Versant, IGP d'Oc, Pays d'Oc, France (1g) 7.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Tokomaru Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 8.00

Dry Furmint, Kardos, Tokaji, Hungary (1g)

Papagiannakos, Savatiano, Attika, Greece

Chardonnay, 16 stops, McLaren Vale, Australia

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine des Lauriers, Languedoc-Roussillon France (1g)
Albarifio, Castro Martin Family Estate, Salnés Valley, Rias Baixas, Spain
Gavi di Davi, Morgassi Superiore Tuffo, Italy

Sancetre, Clos Paradis, Domaine Fouassier, France

Red

175ml
Sangiovese, Poderi dal Nespoll, Emilia Romagna, Italy 6.00
Merlot, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda, Chile 6.50
Tempranillo, Pleno, Navarra, Spain 6.75
Shiraz, Lyrebird, Victoria, Australia 7.00
Pinot Noir, Mount Rozier, Coastal Region, South Africa (1g) 7.25
Malbec, Tanners, Mendoza, Argentina 7.50
Rioja Crianza, Vivanco Family Estate, Rioja Alta, Cantabrian Mountain Range, Spain (1) 8.75
Cotes du Rhone, Vieilles Vignes, Cave Coteaux du Rhone, France
Cabernet Franc, Catena Appelation, France
GSM, Domaine Lafage Narassa Cotes Catalanes Rouge, France
Tinto Douro, Quinta de la Rosa Estate, Portugal
Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Italy
Fleurie, Chateau de Fleurie Domaine Loron, Beaujolais, France
Rosé 175ml
White Zinfandel, Wicked Lady, California, USA 6.25
Pinot Grigio Rosata, Belvino IGP, Pavia, Veneto, Italy (1) 6.75
Grenache Rosé, Wild Child, Journeys End, Coastal Region, South Africa (2g) 7.50
Chateau de Berne, 'Esprit Méditerranée' IGT, Provencal, France 8.75
Sparkling 125ml
Prosecco, Midea DOC, Valdobbiadene Hills, Veneto, Italy (1g) 7.95
Prosecco Rosé, Veneto, Italy (1g) 7.95
Cuvée Brut, Silver Reign Estates, Kent, England (1g) 10.95

Champagne Prestige Brut Rosé, Taittinger, France
Champagne, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée, France

Bottle
23.95
23.95
24.95
26.95
29.95
31.95
28.95
29.95
29.95
30.95
36.95
36.95
49.95

Bottle
23.95
25.95
26.95
27.95
28.95
29.95
34.95
31.95
37.95
37.95
39.95
49.95
49.95

Bottle
24.95
26.95
29.95
34,95

Bottle
29.95
31.95
43.95
64.95
82.95



