The Bull - Drinks List

This little sheet of tipples is by no means an exhaustive list of our 'sweetie shop' back bar but here are some of our current favourite tipples (which we'll change seasonally). If you'd like to see our full selection of gins, whiskies or rums, please ask one of our crew.

	please ask one o	of our crew.	
Cask Ales	Pint	Soft Drinks	
Brightside - Original Bitter	4.50	Coca Cola	2.10/4.20
Craven Brew Co - Blonde	4.70	Diet Coke/Zero	2.00/4.00
Dark Horse - Hetton Pale	4.60	Schweppes Lemonade	2.10/4.20
Seasonal Ales	from 4.70	Fanta (330ml)	3.60
		Bundaberg Ginger Beer	3.50
Draught Beer & Cider	Pint	Appletiser	3.60
Peroni	6.20	J20	3.60
San Miguel	5.60	Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry	
Mahou	5.90	Frobishers Juices	3.70
Becks	5.50	Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato	
Asahi	6.00	Fever-Tree Tonics	3.00
Budvar	6.10	Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower	
Cornish Orchards - Raspberry &	5.80	Fentimans Elderflower	3.50
Elderflower Cider	5.00	Llanllyr Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling	2.50/5.00
Aspalls Cyder	5.80	Schweppes - Tonic, Light or Ginger Ale	2.70
Guinness	6.00		
Gin	25ml	Port	50ml
Gordons	3.80	Quinta de la Rosa LBV	6.75
Bombay Saphire	4.20	Quinta de la Rosa 10yr Tawny	6.75
Otterbeck Cotton Gin	4.20	Cockburns Ruby	3.75
Slingsby Rhubarb	4.25		
Malfy Blood Orange	4.20		
Leeds Strawberry and Raspberry	4.20		
Whisk(e)y	25ml		
Macallan 12yr	6.50	Rum	25ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label	4.00	Kraken	4.20
Monkey Shoulder	4.20	Mermaid Distillery - Spiced	4.20
Glenfarclas 10yr	5.70	Rockstar - Pineapple Grenade	5.50
Bushmills 10yr	3.80	Rebellion Spiced	4.00
5		Two Swallows - Cherry & Salted Carame	4.30
Vodka	25ml	2	
Smirnoff Red Label	4.10	Liqueurs & Brandy	
Grey Goose	4.50	Baileys (50ml)	4.50
Crystal Head	5.30	Tia Maria (50ml)	4.00
Mason's Espresso	4.20	Benedictine (25ml)	4.00
Chase Rhubarb	4.20	Disaronno (25ml)	4.20
		Courvoisier VS (25ml)	4.00
		Remy Martin VSOP (25ml)	4.50

The Bull - Wine List

All wine glass prices are for 175ml measures. 125ml and 250ml are also available and priced accordingly

	01411181)	
White	175ml Bottle	
Chenin Blanc, Reign of Terroir, Swartland, South Africa	6.00 23.95	;
Vinho Verde, Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Branco, Portugal	6.00 23.95	Ś
Pinot Grigio, Quindi, Sicily, Italy	6.25 24.95	Ś
Sauvignon Blanc, Mount Rozier, Coastal Region, South Africa (vg)	6.75 26.95	,)
Chardonnay, Le Versant, IGP d'Oc, Pays d'Oc, France (vg)	7.50 29.95	,)
Sauvignon Blanc, Tokomaru Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	8.00 31.95	,)
Dry Furmint, Kardos, Tokaji, Hungary (vg)	28.95	,)
Papagiannakos, Savatiano, Attika, Greece	29.95	,)
Chardonnay, 16 stops, McLaren Vale, Australia	29.95	,)
Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine des Lauriers, Languedoc-Roussillon France (vg)	30.95	,)
Albariño, Castro Martin Family Estate, Salnés Valley, Rias Baixas, Spain	36.95	
Gavi di Davi, Morgassi Superiore Tuffo, Italy	36.95	
Sancerre, Clos Paradis, Domaine Fouassier, France	49.95	,)
Red		
	175ml Bottle	_
Sangiovese, Poderi dal Nespoll, Emilia Romagna, Italy	6.00 23.95	
Merlot, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda, Chile	6.50 25.95	
Tempranillo, Pleno, Navarra, Spain	6.75 26.95	
Shiraz, Lyrebird, Victoria, Australia	7.00 27.95	
Pinot Noir, Mount Rozier, Coastal Region, South Africa (vg)	7.25 28.95	
Malbec, Tanners, Mendoza, Argentina Diais Crienza Nieuros Famila Estata Diais Alta Contabuiar Manutain Banas Sasia (a)	7.50 29.95	
Rioja Crianza, Vivanco Family Estate, Rioja Alta, Cantabrian Mountain Range, Spain (vg)	8.75 34.95	
Cotes du Rhone, Vieilles Vignes, Cave Coteaux du Rhone, France	31.95	
Cabernet Franc, Catena Appelation, France	37.95	
GSM , Domaine Lafage Narassa Cotes Catalanes Rouge, France	37.95	
Tinto Douro, Quinta de la Rosa Estate, Portugal	39.95 49.95	
Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Italy Fleurie, Chateau de Fleurie Domaine Loron, Beaujolais, France		
	49.95)
<u>Rosé</u>	175ml Bottle	
White Zinfandel, Wicked Lady, California, USA	6.25 24.95	;
Pinot Grigio Rosata, Belvino IGP, Pavia, Veneto, Italy (vg)	6.75 26.95	;
Grenache Rosé, Wild Child, Journeys End, Coastal Region, South Africa (vg)	7.50 29.95	;
Chateau de Berne, 'Esprit Méditerranée' IGT, Provencal, France	8.75 34.95	;
Sparkling	125ml Bottle	
Prosecco, Midea DOC, Valdobbiadene Hills, Veneto, Italy (vg)	7.95 29.95	;
Prosecco Rosé, Veneto, Italy (vg)	7.95 31.95	
Cuvée Brut, Silver Reign Estates, Kent, England <i>(vg)</i>	10.95 43.95	
Champagne Prestige Brut Rosé, Taittinger, France	64.95	
Champagne, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée, France	82.95	